
 
Contact Information for NHPA Chapter Officers 2024-2025 

Northeast Regions  Advisor/ Committee Chair  Officers  

Temple University School 
of  Pharmacy 

Advisor: Natalie Rodriguez  President: Wileyshka Rivera  
tun92749@temple.edu  

President-Elect: Sergio Moreno  
sergio.moreno@temple.edu  

Vice President: Karen Gonzalez 
tun72312@temple.edu  

Treasurer: Jose Rivera   
jose.rivera0011@temple.edu  

Secretary: Maria Muniz –  
Hernandez  
maria.muniz@temple.edu  

Social Media Chair: Gabriel  
Vivas   
gabriel.vivas@temple.edu 

Touro College of 
Pharmacy, New York  

Advisor: 
Fatima Hernandez 
fhernand4@touro.edu 
 
Shadi Doroudgar  
shadi.doroudgar@tu.edu 
 

President: Sebastian Wahab 
swahab2@student.touro.edu 

Vice President: Brenda 
Hernandez 
bhernand6@student.touro.edu 

 
 

mailto:fhernand4@touro.edu
mailto:shadi.doroudgar@tu.edu
mailto:bhernand6@student.touro.edu


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Secretary: Andrea Salomon   
asalomon3@studnt.touro.edu 

Treasurer: Jared Davis  
jdavis15@student.touro.edu  

  Historian: Matthew Moralez 
mmoralez26@student.touro.e
du 

Webmaster: Genna Roan 
groan@student.touro.edu 

 

 
 

West Regions  Advisor/ Committee Chair  Officers  

USC Alfred E. Mann School 
of Pharmacy and 
Pharmaceutical  Sciences 

Advisors: Alison Chacon   
Rebecca Romero 

President: Mariana Palomo 
tzununpa@usc.edu 

Vice President: Nubia Mejia 
nubiamej@usc.edu 

Treasurer: Anthony Tobar 
ajtobar@usc.edu 

Secretary: Madeline Flores 
mgflores@usc.edu 

 

mailto:groan@student.touro.edu
mailto:nubiamej@usc.edu
mailto:mgflores@usc.edu


  
  Internal Event Coordinator: 
Griselda Guzman  

guzmangr@usc.edu 
 

LAP Lead Liaison:   
Zyanya Rizzo  
zrizzo@usc.edu 

Historian: Isabella Serna 
 irserna@usc.edu 

Touro University 
California  College of 
Pharmacy 

Advisor: Shadi Doroudgar  President: Jasmin Escobar  
jescobar4@student.touro.edu  

Vice President: Greysy Monzon 
gmonzon@student.touro.edu  

Secretary: Ulises Arzate  
uarzate@student.touro.edu  

Treasurer: Soutsada   
Sikhounchanh  
ssikhoun@student.touro.edu  

Historian/ Public Relations:  
Stephanie Nguyen  
snguyen7@student.touro.edu  

Webmaster: Justice Dodson 
jdodson2@student.touro.edu 

 



University of California 
San  Francisco School of 
Pharmacy 

Advisor:  President: Eilee Mendoza 
eilee.mendoza@ucsf.edu  

Vice President:Daniel Juarez 
daniel.mirandajuarez@ucsf.edu 

Secretary: Moujan Allai  
moujan.allai@ucsf.edu 

Treasure: Michael Nguyen 
michael.nguyen6@ucsf.edu  
 
Webmaster: Jeremiah Samson 
jeremiah.samson@ucsf.edu 

 Committee Chair: Joanna Feng  
joanna.feng@ucsf.edu 

Keck Graduate Institute  Advisor: Jeniffer 
Hernandez, Kanika 
Bhandari 

President: Nelson Salazar Avilez 
nsalazaravi21@kgi.edu  

Committee Chair: Christopher  
Garcia cgarcia21@kgi.edu  

Vice President: Elizabeth Mejia  
emmejia21@kgi.edu  

Treasurer: Adrian Alonzo   
aalonzo21@kgi.edu  

Secretary: Monica Ramos 
mramos1@student.touro.edu 

Historian: Urijah Pimentel 
upimente@student.touro.edu 

 

  Webmaster: Lizbeth Duran  
lduran21@kgi.edu  

President- Elect: Monica Minero  
mminero22@kgi.edu 

 

mailto:jeremiah.samson@ucsf.edu


 

Southwest Regions  Advisor/ Committee Chair  Officers  

R. Ken Coit College of   
Pharmacy University of   
Arizona  

Advisor: AlejandroVazquez  President: Jose Domineguez 
osher08@arizona.edu  

President- Elect: Misael   
Compean  
mcompean@arizona.edu  

Vice- President: Jason Agundez  
jagundez@arizona.edu  

Secretary: David Elias-Campa 
14davidelias@arizona.edu  

Treasurer: Rayshion Nezy  
rcnezy@arizona.edu  

Historian/ Webmaster: Anthony  
Ciurro  
ciurro31@arizona.edu  

Committee Chair (TUC): Jadon  
Trout: jadontrout@arizona.edu 

 
 
 

  Committee Chair (PHX):   
Priscilla Pacheco:   
priscillapacheco@arizona.edu 

mailto:jadontrout@arizona.edu


University of North Texas 
at  Fort Worth College of   
Pharmacy 

Advisors:   
Taylor Benavides  
Austin Luna  

President: Alexis Zamora  
Zamora@my.unthsc.edu  

President-Elect: Julianna   
Esparza  
JuliannaEsparza@my.unthsc.edu  

Vice President: Jacob Mathai 
Mathai@my.unthsc.edu  

Secretary: Sulin Kamt  
SulinKamt@my.unthsc.edu  

Treasurer: Linda Ramos  
LindaRamos@my.unthsc.edu 
 
Historian: Michelle Galvez 
MichelleGalvez@my.unthsc.edu 

University of the 
Incarnate, Word Feik 
School of Pharmacy 

Advisor: Jorge Medina  President:Abimael Garza 
abgarza4@student.uiwtx.ed
u 

Vice President: Kalina 
Kalantar 
kkalanta@student.uiwtx.edu 

President Elect: Kalinda 
Montanez 
kmontane@student.uiwtx.edu 

Treasurer: AJ Arellano 
ajarella@student.uiwtx.edu 

 

  Secretary: Shayla Rubio 
smrubio@student.uiwtx.edu 

Historian: Kiara Kalantar 
kdkalant@student.uiwtx.edu  

La Raza: Luis Villanueva 
lmvilla1@student.uiwtx.edu 

mailto:LindaRamos@my.unthsc.edu


The University of 
Houston  College of 
Pharmacy 

Advisor: MariVi Tejada-Simon  President: Muhammed   
Alnakkash  
malnakka@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Vice president: Jasmine   
Malhotra  
jmalhotr@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Treasurer: Chad Johnson  
cajohn27@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Secretary: Romafou Bates  
rsbates@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Spanish Coordinator: Oscar  
Zambrano  
ogzambra@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Social Chair: Renata Sanchez  
rsanch53@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Cultural Education Chair:   
Rebecca Gonzalez  

 

  rrgonza7@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Service Chair: Victoria Briggs 
vabriggs@cougarnet.uh.edu  

Service Chair: Arianna Mata 
aymata@cougarnet.uh.edu 



Texas A&M Irma Lerma  
Rangel School of 
Pharmacy 

Advisors: Dr. Andrea 
Mora  Dr. Rene Verduzco  

President: America Rodriguez  
acrodriguez@tamu.edu 
 
President Elect: Jessenia Amaro  
jessenia.amaro@tamu.edu 
 
Vice President: Roel Rosales 
rrosales@tamu.edu 
 
Vice President Elect:Aldo Trejo  
aldintg@tamu.edu 
 
Treasurer: Brittany Jackowiak 
bjackow@tamu.edu  
 
Secretary: Jesus Gutierrez 
jgutierrez1212@tamu.edu 
 
Historian: Mariela Trevino  
maritrev@tamu.edu 
 
Committee Chair: Nicole 
Alonzo-Hernandez  
nalonzo@tamu.edu 
 
Webmaster: Eduardo Chapa  
elozano@tamu.edu 

 

 

Southeast Region  Advisor/ Committee Chair  Officers 

 

mailto:acrodriguez@tamu.edu
mailto:jessenia.amaro@tamu.edu
mailto:rrosales@tamu.edu
mailto:aldintg@tamu.edu
mailto:bjackow@tamu.edu
mailto:jgutierrez1212@tamu.edu
mailto:maritrev@tamu.edu
mailto:nalonzo@tamu.edu
mailto:elozano@tamu.edu


The University of 
Georgia  College of 
Pharmacy 

Advisors: Dr. Huang  
Dr. Joshua Caballero 

President: Isis Salmon 
is79848@uga.edu 
7062189724 

President-Elect: Julio 
Chavez  

Secretary: Emily Garace  

Treasurer: Grant Cobb  

Public Relations: Jacqueline 
Torres 

VP of Membership: 
Lauren Wandell 

Event Coordinator: 
Emily Vargas 

Fundraising Chair: 
Cynthia Paniagua 

mailto:is79848@uga.edu


 
 
 

  Augusta Liaison: 
Stephanie  Millan   
stephanie.millan@uga.edu  
770-597-4443 

University of Florida 
College  of Pharmacy 
Orlando 

Advisor: Dr. Bradley Phillips  President: Ivette Solís 
Nolasco 
solisnolasco.i@ufl.edu  

President-Elect: Dailene 
Carrión d.carrion@ufl.edu  

Secretary: Deyaneira 
Laboy  Baiz  
d.laboybaiz@ufl.edu  

Vice President of Finance:  
Francisco Pérez   
fperezdiaz@ufl.edu  

Vice President of Cultural  
Awareness: Roselee Loiz   
rloizgonzalez@ufl.edu  

Vice President of Education:  
Leilanie Crespo   
leilanie.crespoh@ufl.edu 

LECOM School of Pharmacy  Committee Chair: 
Samaeliz  Guzman   
Advisor: Dr. Tatiana Yero 

President: José Daniel 
Rangel  Garcia   
jrangelgar06131@rx.lecom.edu  

President-Elect: Lisandra 
M.  Almodovar Santiago  
lalmodovar61315@rx.lecom.edu 

 
 
 



  Vice President: Lyvette Trabal  
Valentin   
ltrabalval75786@rx.lecom.edu  

Secretary: Anele Vazquez  
avazquez93398@rx.lecom.edu  

Treasurer: Elisa Fahmie   
efahmie43279@rx.lecom.edu  

Historian: Natalia Rivera Rolon 
nrivera20554@rx.lecom.edu  

Webmaster: Erika Ruiz  
eruiz16712@rx.lecom.edu  
Committee Chair: Samaeliz  
Guzman   
sguzmanrod23208@rx.lecom.edu 

 
 

Notre Dame of Maryland 
University  

Advisor: 
Sherry Moore 

President: Erick Rivera 
eriverasantos1@live.ndm.edu 
 
President Elect: Yadiel Ramirez 
yramirezsanchez1@live.ndm.edu  
Vice President: Madianis Tristani 
mtristani1@live.ndm.edu 
9392595103 
 
Secretary: Mariangelica Aponte 
maponteortiz1@live.ndm.edu  
7874152285 
 
Treasurer: Cristian Vega 
cvegacamacho1@live.ndm.edu 
7872347057 
 
Historian: Eidaliz Velazquez 
evelazquezpagan1@live.ndm.edu  
9392552222  
 
Webmaster: Karla Rodriquez 
krodriguez4@live.ndm.edu  
7872219344 

 
 

mailto:eriverasantos1@live.ndm.edu
mailto:yramirezsanchez1@live.ndm.edu
mailto:mtristani1@live.ndm.edu
mailto:maponteortiz1@live.ndm.edu
mailto:cvegacamacho1@live.ndm.edu
mailto:evelazquezpagan1@live.ndm.edu
mailto:krodriguez4@live.ndm.edu


 
 
 

Midwest Region  Advisor/ Committee Chair  Officers  

Concordia University   
Wisconsin School of Pharmacy 

Advisor:  President: Jenna Vega 
jenna.vega@cuw.edu 

President-Elect: Yesika Nevarez 
yeiska.nevarez@cuw.edu  

Vice President: Hana Hasa 
hana.hasa@cuw.edu 

 

  Treasurer: Trevor Pollock  
trevor.pollock@cuw.edu  

Secretary: Raelea Palacios   
raelea.palacios@cuw.edu 

Historian/Webmaster: Yesika 
Nevarez 
yeiska.nevarez@cuw.edu 



University of Illinois at   
Chicago College of Pharmacy 

Advisors: Cristina Cortez  
Rodrigo Burgos 

President: Luis Vasquez 
vazque13@uic.edu 

  Vice President: Lilia Diaz 
ldiaz63@uic.edu  

President Elect (Chicago): Yvette 
Venegas  
yvene2@uic.edu 

Secretary: Cristian Roman Barranco   
croman23@uic.edu 

Treasurer: Cesi Prato  
cjuare25@uic.edu 

Webmaster: Adriana Ortiz 
aorti@uic.edu 

 
Fundraising Chair: Humberto 
Rodriguez  hjr4@uic.edu  

mailto:aorti@uic.edu


 


